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EDITORA E GRAFICA CORTES LTDA

JORGE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

LIMA BERTELLI ASSIST MEDICA LTDA

UNIAO QUIMICA FARMAC NACIONAL S/A

VITALABOR MEDICINA LABOR LTDA

FRESENIUS KABI BRASIL LTDA

SOCIEDADE BENEFICENTE SAO CAMILO

AGUA

CLINICA CENTER MEDICA LTDA

CLINICA DE ANESTESIOLOGIA DO PONTAL
LTDA

CLINICA PONTAL LTDA

DE MAISVIDA-CLINICA TER.INTEGRADA
LTDA
INSTITUTO PATER DE EDUCAÇAO E
CULTURA

ITMS DO BRASIL LTDA

LEONARDO GABRIEL

MASTER CLINICA SERV MEDICOS LTDA

MAX MED SERV MEDICOS LTDA

SYSTEMA LTDA

TELEPACS DIAGN. IMAGEM LTDA
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3.965,00

9.637,81

315,00

1.064,40

213,19

1.864,79

3.173,50

760,00

4.500,00

1.400,00

3.096,00

183,20

19/08/2019

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

23/08/2019

26/08/2019

VITTA MEDICINA ESTETICA AVANÇADA
LTDA
A TROPICANA RESTAURANTE E PIZZARIA
LTDA

ANA JULIA FREITAS FRANCO

ARTHUR FERREIRA SILVA

DIMEX DO TRIANGULO LTDA

JG MORIYA REP IMP EXP COML LTD

LEONARDO GABRIEL

TCA FARMA COMERCIO LTDA

THIAGO AMERICO MACHADO ME

TIAGO HERIQUE SILVA

WHITE MARTINS GASES IND S/A

TOKIO MARINE SEGURADORA S/A
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